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Robert Logan
Robert Logan
Robert Logan
Robert Logan
Robert Logan
Robert Logan
Robert Logan

Business Development
Business Development
Business Development
Business Development
Business Development
Business Development
Prospect Development
Partnership Development
Partnership Development
Partnership Development
Partnership Development
Client Relations

Business Development

Events East Travel & Hospitality Expenses March 2018

23-Mar-18
23-Mar-18
23-Mar-18
23-Mar-18
23-Mar-18
23-Mar-18
5-Mar-18
5-Mar-18
6-Mar-18
6-Mar-18
6-Mar-18
27-Mar-18
28-Mar-18

25-Mar-18
25-Mar-18
25-Mar-18
25-Mar-18
25-Mar-18
25-Mar-18
5-Mar-18
5-Mar-18
6-Mar-18
6-Mar-18
6-Mar-18
27-Mar-18
28-Mar-18

Sporting Event

Sporting Event

Sporting Event

Sporting Event

Sporting Event

Sporting Event

Prospective client meeting

Atlantic Event Summit

Atlantic Event Summit

Atlantic General Managers Meeting
Atlantic General Managers Meeting
Meeting with The Chronicle Herald
NS Sport Hall of Fame Reception

Saskatchewan
Saskatchewan
Saskatchewan
Saskatchewan
Saskatchewan
Saskatchewan
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia

Transportation
Accommodations
Meals
Transportation
Accommodations
Meals

Meals

Meals
Transportation
Meals
Transportation
Meals
Transportation

1,270.95
347.66
281.13

1,348.69
347.66

91.78
31.46
84.02
43.48
43.33
20.00
43.39

6.96
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