## **Events East Travel & Hospitality Expenses March 2018**

Name	Reason	Start Date	<b>End Date</b>	Description	Destination	<b>Expense Type</b>	<b>Net Amount</b>
Carrie Cussons	Business Development	23-Mar-18	25-Mar-18	Sporting Event	Saskatchewan	Transportation	1,270.95
Carrie Cussons	Business Development	23-Mar-18	25-Mar-18	Sporting Event	Saskatchewan	Accommodations	347.66
Carrie Cussons	Business Development	23-Mar-18	25-Mar-18	Sporting Event	Saskatchewan	Meals	281.13
Suzanne Fougere	Business Development	23-Mar-18	25-Mar-18	Sporting Event	Saskatchewan	Transportation	1,348.69
Suzanne Fougere	Business Development	23-Mar-18	25-Mar-18	Sporting Event	Saskatchewan	Accommodations	347.66
Suzanne Fougere	Business Development	23-Mar-18	25-Mar-18	Sporting Event	Saskatchewan	Meals	91.78
Robert Logan	Prospect Development	5-Mar-18	5-Mar-18	Prospective client meeting	Nova Scotia	Meals	31.46
Robert Logan	Partnership Development	5-Mar-18	5-Mar-18	Atlantic Event Summit	Nova Scotia	Meals	84.02
Robert Logan	Partnership Development	6-Mar-18	6-Mar-18	Atlantic Event Summit	Nova Scotia	Transportation	43.48
Robert Logan	Partnership Development	6-Mar-18	6-Mar-18	Atlantic General Managers Meeting	Nova Scotia	Meals	43.33
Robert Logan	Partnership Development	6-Mar-18	6-Mar-18	Atlantic General Managers Meeting	Nova Scotia	Transportation	20.00
Robert Logan	Client Relations	27-Mar-18	27-Mar-18	Meeting with The Chronicle Herald	Nova Scotia	Meals	43.39
Robert Logan	Business Development	28-Mar-18	28-Mar-18	NS Sport Hall of Fame Reception	Nova Scotia	Transportation	6.96
						Total	3,960.51